2007 Newmar Exterior Graphics Package
2007 KSDP 7B570 Black Opal

2007 KSDP

Black Opal 7B570

Skin: 49701 Topaz Metallic

(a) 48977 Anthracite Metallic

(b} 645032 Kalahari Beige Metallic
() 63226 Blonde Grey Metallic
cutline: 63226 Blonde Grey Metallic

St AKE 9000
Fabric:Charcoal Tweed {Sunbrella)
Hardware: Black

Opt: ARE Weather Pro
Fabric: Charcoal Tweed {(Sunbrella)
Hardware: Black

Quart Gallon
Skin:
FM 497 0-0 TOPAZ MET TORAZ MET
Using: |Standard Step: | Step: ] A

Base Description Amount Cum. | Amount I Cum. I

UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 311.4 311.4
BC171 MEDIUN ALUMINUM 321.7 399.5 1286.6 1598.0
BC200 BLACK 314.7 714.2 1258.7 2856.7
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDES... 4.8 769.0 219.3 3076.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 5l.1 820.1 204.3 3280.3
BCBOO RED GOLD 28.3 848.4 113.2 3393.5
BC190 WHITE 18.8 867.2 75.2 3468.7

BCB21  DARK MARDON 3.8 871.0 15.1 3483.8




Color A:

Color B:

Color C:

Quart Gallon
Fhd 48977 00 AMTHRACITE MET AMTHRALCITE MET
I— Uszing: I— Step: I— Step: ’—
Base Description Amount Cum. Amount | Cum.

1 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 83.5 334.2 334.2
BC200 BLACK 433.9 5174 17356 2069.8
BCe00 GOLD 185.5 F02.09 7422 2812.0
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 86.0 788.9 344.0 3156.0
BC110 WHITE PEARL 35.2 824.1 140.7 3296.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.8 852.9 115.1 3411.8
BC190 WHITE 10.4 863.3 41.8 3453.6
BCB21 DARK MARDON 6.8 870.1 271 3480.7
BCB80 VIOLET 3.6 873.7 14.3 3495.0

Formula
NEW 64503 6450z 2005-2005 MEDIUM FAWN MET 2005 MEDIUM FAWN MET
DIAMONT Using: CSO Step: | 1/1 Step: | 1/1
Base |Description | Amount| Cum | | Amount| Cum \
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 79.7 79.7 319.0 319.0
BC200 BLACK 201.7 281.4 806.7 1,125.7
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IR... 166.5 447.9 665.9 1,791.6
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDES... 129.7 577.6 518.8 2,310.4
BC195 TRANSPARENT W... 127.9 705.5 511.8 2,822.2
BC100 CLEAR 68.4 773.9 273.5 3,095.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 48.9 822.8 195.7 3,291.4
BC800 RED GOLD 22.8 845.6 91.1 3,382.5
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 228 868.4 91.2 3,473.7
BC840 RED VIOLET 11.4 879.8 45.6 3,519.3
Fhd E3226 0-0 TITAMIUM FROST MET TITAMIUKM FROST MET
I zing: Step: Step:
Base Description Amount Cum Amount | Cum.

! UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 82.9 2. 331.5 331.5
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIMNUNM 481.5 564.4 1926.1 2257.6
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 111.7 676.1 446.8 2704.4
BC105 WHITE 110.4 786.5 441.7 3146.1
BC101 FLOP COMTROL 42.8 820.3 171.4 3317.5
BC250 BLUE BLACK 34.0 863.3 136.1 3453.6
BCBOO RED GOLD 124 875.7 40.5 3503.1
BCE21 DARK MARDOON 1.6 877.3 6.3 3509.4




